

Office of the Registrar ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY JORHAT-785 013 ASSAM,INDIA

(RECIPIENT OF SARDAR PATEL OUTSTANDING INSTITUTION AWARD)

Result of the Ph.D.(Agri), 3rd Semester, 26th Batch, 2023-24 College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat

THE FOLLOWING STUDENT IS ALLOWED TO GET HER NAME REGISTERED INTO THE 4TH SEMESTER OF THE PH.D (AGRI):

DEPT. OF AGRII. ECONOMICS & FARM MANAGEMENT

Roll No.	Name of student	Ag- Econ	Ag- Econ	Ext	GPA	CGPA
		691-1	699-12	692-1		
			(NC)			
2021-ADJ-45(ii)	Niharika Borbaruah	8.500	S	8.120	8.310	8.686

Sd/- Registrar Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat-13.

Dtd. 11/09_12023

Memo No.AAU/RG/Exam-88(1st year Ph.D.)/2018/6150-15/4Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

1. The Director of Post Graduate Studies, AAU, Jorhat.

- The Dean, College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat-13
- 3. The In-Charge, Academic Cell, DPGS, AAU, Jorhat.
- 4. The all Heads of the Departments, FA, AAU, Jorhat.
- 5. Notice Board.

Joint Registrar Assam Agricultural University Jorhat



Result of the Ph.D.(Agri), 4th Semester, 26th Batch, 2023-24 College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat

THE FOLLOWING STUDENT IS ALLOWED TO GET HER NAME REGISTERED INTO THE 5TH SEMESTER OF THE PH.D (AGRI):

DEPT. OF AGRII. ECONOMICS & FARM MANAGEMENT											
Roll No.	Name of student	Ag- Econ	Ag- Econ	Ext	GPA	CGPA					
		691-1	699-10	692-1							
			(NC)								
2021-ADJ-07	Gargi Baruah	7.500	S	8.275	7.887	8.164					

Memo No.AAU/RG/Exam-88(1st year Ph.D.)/2018/<u>6155-159</u> Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat-13. 09 /2023 Dtd.

Sd/- Registrar

- 1. The Director of Post Graduate Studies, AAU, Jorhat.
- 2. The Dean, College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat-13
- 3. The In-Charge, Academic Cell, DPGS, AAU, Jorhat.
- 4. The all Heads of the Departments, FA, AAU, Jorhat.
- 5. Notice Board.

Joint Registrar Assam Agricultural University Jorhat